Russellstoll ®
Mechanically Interlocked Receptacles
128
Marine/Series Industrial – 20 and 30 Amp, 250VAC
Mechanically interlocked FS/FD receptacle outlets, available
through 30 Amp 250VAC, provide added electrical safety
when in use.
By design, the plug must be fully inserted into the

129
Russellstoll ®
Mechanically Interlocked Receptacles—Ordering Information
Mechanically Interlocked Receptacle with Circuit Breaker
Mechanically Interlocked Receptacle with Switch
Poles/ Trip Aluminum FS/FD DuraGard Bushing
Wires Rating Receptacle w/Box Plug Plug I.D.
2P3W 20A F33048B 3750 9P33U0 e"
30A F33048C 3760
3P4W 20A F33054B 3760 9P34U0 f"
30A F33054C 3760
50A, 250V*
3P4W 50A C1479AH 3760 9P34U0* g"
Aluminum** FS/FD Brass FS/FD DuraGard Bushing
Poles/Wires Receptacle w/Box Plug Receptacle w/Box Plug Plug I.D.